
2 Person Scramble

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Danny Lucero / Gulliermo ChavezDanny Lucero / Gulliermo Chavez 59 62 121

2 Tim Ward / Daniel BurnsTim Ward / Daniel Burns 58 64 122

3 Scott Roper / Eric MoyaScott Roper / Eric Moya 63 61 124

4 Javier Chaveria / Shawn MillsJavier Chaveria / Shawn Mills 65 61 126

5 Tony Phillips / Ian AnsettTony Phillips / Ian Ansett 62 65 127

6 B.J. Casius / Socorro HernandezB.J. Casius / Socorro Hernandez 65 63 128

7 Cayden Eason / Noah BartlettCayden Eason / Noah Bartlett 63 67 130

8 Juan Gutierrez / Rodolfo SanchezJuan Gutierrez / Rodolfo Sanchez 66 70 136

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Mark Largin / Ben CoxMark Largin / Ben Cox 67 63 130

2 Todd Kutcha / Dakota YorkTodd Kutcha / Dakota York 67 66 133

3 Frank Guitierrez / Gary ChavezFrank Guitierrez / Gary Chavez 68 65 133

4 Mark Roybal / Brad BenderMark Roybal / Brad Bender 70 66 136

5 Ronnie Cain / Scott AllenRonnie Cain / Scott Allen 68 68 136

6 Steve Williams / Bill WilliamsSteve Williams / Bill Williams 68 69 137

7 Rudy Velasco / Rusty PriddyRudy Velasco / Rusty Priddy 71 66 137

8 John Wetta / Rick RoseJohn Wetta / Rick Rose 71 67 138

9 Art Diaz / Justin RaperArt Diaz / Justin Raper 71 67 138

10 Vince Chavez / Joel EspinsozaVince Chavez / Joel Espinsoza 70 70 140

11 Mike Price / Matthew BentonMike Price / Matthew Benton 70 74 144

12 Danny Novak / Daniel MunozDanny Novak / Daniel Munoz 71 78 149

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Joe Perez / Eric PerezJoe Perez / Eric Perez 72 69 141

2 John Blakley / Harold StuartJohn Blakley / Harold Stuart 72 69 141

3 Anthony Leal / A.J. SharpensteenAnthony Leal / A.J. Sharpensteen 75 67 142

4 Mark Gallegos / Derek UriasMark Gallegos / Derek Urias 74 69 143

5 Robert Montanez / Royce LynchRobert Montanez / Royce Lynch 73 70 143
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6 Mike Sabala / Garry McLaughlinMike Sabala / Garry McLaughlin 74 72 146

7 Mike Munnelly / Bud VanceMike Munnelly / Bud Vance 75 71 146

8 Chuck Young / Joe FarrarChuck Young / Joe Farrar 73 73 146

9 Vernon Dobbs / Michael CobbVernon Dobbs / Michael Cobb 75 72 147

10 Pat Padilla / Danny ChavezPat Padilla / Danny Chavez 73 74 147

11 Josh Bryan / Matthew PogueJosh Bryan / Matthew Pogue 75 73 148

12 Homer Hunt / Matt UlibarriHomer Hunt / Matt Ulibarri 75 73 148

13 Chris Hammons / Brent WilliamsChris Hammons / Brent Williams 75 74 149

14 Mike Bass / Randy AllisonMike Bass / Randy Allison 73 77 150

15 Billy Jolly / Rusty StanleyBilly Jolly / Rusty Stanley 72 78 150

16 Nathan Gaiten / Nick GaitenNathan Gaiten / Nick Gaiten 75 77 152

17 Aaron Rojas / Eric RitcheyAaron Rojas / Eric Ritchey 75 79 154

18 Jerry Satterfield / Tanner SatterfieldJerry Satterfield / Tanner Satterfield 72 83 155

19 Michael Reyna / Jonah WallsMichael Reyna / Jonah Walls 72 65 137

20 Michael Moore / Tony SolizMichael Moore / Tony Soliz 75 66 141

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Nacho Quintero / Jared GracyNacho Quintero / Jared Gracy 77 71 148

2 Kelly Linquist / Bubba LinquistKelly Linquist / Bubba Linquist 77 72 149

3 Steve Boxberger / Tony AbalosSteve Boxberger / Tony Abalos 76 74 150

4 Joseph Crockett / Tonya CrockettJoseph Crockett / Tonya Crockett 77 76 153

5 Gary Gatten / Darrell StadlerGary Gatten / Darrell Stadler 77 76 153

6 Kerry Spinks / Tyson SutterKerry Spinks / Tyson Sutter 76 77 153

7 Ricky Coleman / Ryan LauhoffRicky Coleman / Ryan Lauhoff 76 78 154

8 Devon Cockrell / Brian ReedDevon Cockrell / Brian Reed 76 79 155

9 Ray Estrada / Chris HensonRay Estrada / Chris Henson 78 80 158

10 Myron Moore / Colton MooreMyron Moore / Colton Moore 77 81 158

11 Shane Leal / Rowdy LealShane Leal / Rowdy Leal 77 70 147

12 Mike Dunavin / Gene NelsonMike Dunavin / Gene Nelson 78 70 148

4th Flight4th Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Keith Medrow / Chris GutierrezKeith Medrow / Chris Gutierrez 79 74 153

2 Tommy Lee / Blake BuxbaumTommy Lee / Blake Buxbaum 79 75 154

3 John Lewis / Dickie RoybalJohn Lewis / Dickie Roybal 80 74 154

4 Allen Rankin / Shane RankinAllen Rankin / Shane Rankin 80 80 160

5 Josh Romero / Daniel HendersonJosh Romero / Daniel Henderson 80 82 162
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6 Steven Adee / Zach AdeeSteven Adee / Zach Adee 82 82 164

7 Jerry Shifflet / Danny HindsJerry Shifflet / Danny Hinds 85 80 165

8 Steve Thomas / T.J. ThomasSteve Thomas / T.J. Thomas 82 85 167

9 Justin Jones / Adam JacobyJustin Jones / Adam Jacoby 84 86 170

10 Ty Owens / Desiree OwensTy Owens / Desiree Owens 86 84 170

11 Heath Hughes / Chad FrankHeath Hughes / Chad Frank 91 89 180

NC Mary Martinez / Tammy McNairMary Martinez / Tammy McNair 87 NC NC

13 Skyler Mosley / Dillion StephensSkyler Mosley / Dillion Stephens 79 73 152

14 Bobby Jones / Brandon JonesBobby Jones / Brandon Jones 80 73 153
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Gross Skins Game

Championship FlightChampionship Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Tim Ward / Daniel BurnsTim Ward / Daniel Burns 1 Birdie on 16

Tony Phillips / Ian AnsettTony Phillips / Ian Ansett 1 Birdie on 11

Scott Roper / Eric MoyaScott Roper / Eric Moya 1 Birdie on 18

Javier Chaveria / Shawn MillsJavier Chaveria / Shawn Mills 1 Birdie on 2

1st Flight1st Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Mark Largin / Ben CoxMark Largin / Ben Cox 2 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 16

Mark Roybal / Brad BenderMark Roybal / Brad Bender 1 Birdie on 18

Todd Kutcha / Dakota YorkTodd Kutcha / Dakota York 1 Birdie on 8

2nd Flight2nd Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Michael Reyna / Jonah WallsMichael Reyna / Jonah Walls 2 Eagle on 3, Birdie on 13

John Blakley / Harold StuartJohn Blakley / Harold Stuart 2 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 6

Mike Bass / Randy AllisonMike Bass / Randy Allison 1 Birdie on 16

Michael Moore / Tony SolizMichael Moore / Tony Soliz 1 Birdie on 15

Anthony Leal / A.J. SharpensteenAnthony Leal / A.J. Sharpensteen 1 Birdie on 2

3rd Flight3rd Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Nacho Quintero / Jared GracyNacho Quintero / Jared Gracy 1 Birdie on 12

Myron Moore / Colton MooreMyron Moore / Colton Moore 1 Eagle on 10

Joseph Crockett / Tonya CrockettJoseph Crockett / Tonya Crockett 1 Birdie on 16

Steve Boxberger / Tony AbalosSteve Boxberger / Tony Abalos 1 Birdie on 5

Kelly Linquist / Bubba LinquistKelly Linquist / Bubba Linquist 1 Double Eagle on 9

4th Flight4th Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

John Lewis / Dickie RoybalJohn Lewis / Dickie Roybal 1 Birdie on 14

Steven Adee / Zach AdeeSteven Adee / Zach Adee 1 Birdie on 13

Jerry Shifflet / Danny HindsJerry Shifflet / Danny Hinds 1 Birdie on 17
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Allen Rankin / Shane RankinAllen Rankin / Shane Rankin 1 Birdie on 5
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